Walkertown Branch Library



Memorial & Honor Book Program

Walkertown Branch Library



Memorial & Honor Book Program



Walkertown Branch Library

2969 Main Street Walkertown, NC 27051 **336-703-2990** Create a lasting gift in memory or in honor of a friend or loved one through the Memorial & Honor Book Program.



Walkertown Branch
Library

2969 Main Street Walkertown, NC 27051 **336-703-2990** Create a lasting gift in memory or in honor of a friend or loved one through the Memorial & Honor Book Program.



A Gift of Literacy

Help the Walkertown
Branch Library grow its
collection while creating a
lasting gift in memory or in
honor of a loved one or
friend through the
Memorial and Honor Book
Program.

Donations made through Friends of the Walkertown Library are tax-deductible.

All donations

Acknowledgement card sent to a recipient of your choice

Under \$25

Donation goes towards needed acquisitions

\$25 and over

Book purchased in subject of choice with memorial or honor bookplate.

Friends of the Walkertown Library is a 501(c)(3) organization

Book Donation Form

I would like to make a tax-deductible donation to the Friends of the Walkertown Library Memorial/Honor Book Program for the amount of:

 \square In Memory of \square In Honor of

Name:	
My Name:	
My Address:	
Would you prefer to remain anonymous? ☐ yes ☐ no	

For donations of \$25 and over, specify a subject (if desired)

Please complete this form if you would like an acknowledgement card sent to a recipient:

Name of recipient:

Address:		

Enclosed is my check payable to **Friends of the Walkertown Library.**

Please mail this form with your donation to:

Friends of the Walkertown Library 2969 Main Street Walkertown, NC 27051



A Gift of Literacy

Help the Walkertown
Branch Library grow its
collection while creating a
lasting gift in memory or in
honor of a loved one or
friend through the
Memorial and Honor Book
Program.

Donations made through Friends of the Walkertown Library are tax-deductible.

All donations

Acknowledgement card sent to a recipient of your choice

Under \$25

Donation goes towards needed acquisitions

\$25 and over

Book purchased in subject of choice with memorial or honor bookplate.

Friends of the Walkertown Library is a 501(c)(3) organization

Book Donation Form

would like to make a
ax-deductible donation to the
Friends of the Walkertown Library
Memorial/Honor Book Program
for the amount of:
☐ In Memory of ☐ In Honor of

My Name:	
My Address:	

For donations of \$25 and over, specify a subject (if desired)

Would you prefer to remain

anonymous? ☐ yes ☐ no

Please complete this form if you would like an acknowledgement card sent to a recipient:

Name of recipient:

Address:		

Enclosed is my check payable to **Friends of the Walkertown Library.**

Please mail this form with your donation to:

Friends of the Walkertown Library 2969 Main Street Walkertown, NC 27051